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NE 45th Bridge St I-5 Crossing Improvements 
 
 

Project No: MC-TR-C122 BSL Code: BC-TR-19003 

Project Type: Discrete BSL Name: Mobility-Capital 

Project Category: Improved Facility Location: NE 45th St / Interstate 5 

Current Project Stage: Stage 3 - Design Council District: Council District 4 

Start/End Date: 2023 - Neighborhood District: Northeast 

Total Project Cost: $1,500 Urban Village: University District 

This project would make pedestrian and bicycle safety improvements on the NE 45th St structure crossing Interstate-5 including, but not limited to, 
interior and external fencing of pedestrian/bicycle crossing space and lighting improvements. 

 
 

 
Resources 

LTD 
Actuals 

2022 
Revised 

 
2023 

 
2024 

 
2025 

 
2026 

 
2027 

 
2028 

 
Total 

Vehicle License Fees (2023) - - 1,500 - - - - - 1,500 
Total: - - 1,500 - - - - - 1,500 

Fund Appropriations / 
Allocations * 

LTD 
Actuals 

2022 
Revised 

 
2023 

 
2024 

 
2025 

 
2026 

 
2027 

 
2028 

 
Total 

Transportation Benefit District 
Fund 

- - 1.500 - - - - - 1,500 

Total: - - 1,500 - - - - - 1,500 
 
 
 

O&M Impacts: 


