NE 45th Bridge St I-5 Crossing Improvements

Project No: MC-TR-C122 BSL Code: BC-TR-19003

Project Type: Discrete BSL Name: Mobility-Capital

Project Category: Improved Facility Location: NE 45th St / Interstate 5

Current Project Stage: Stage 3 - Design Council District: Council District 4

Start/End Date: 2023 - Neighborhood District: Northeast

Total Project Cost: \$1,500 Urban Village: University District

This project would make pedestrian and bicycle safety improvements on the NE 45th St structure crossing Interstate-5 including, but not limited to, interior and external fencing of pedestrian/bicycle crossing space and lighting improvements.

Resources	LTD Actuals	2022 Revised	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	Total
Vehicle License Fees (2023)	-	-	1,500	-	-	-	-	-	1,500
Total:	-	-	1,500	-	-	-	-	-	1,500
Fund Appropriations / Allocations *	LTD Actuals	2022 Revised	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	Total
Transportation Benefit District Fund	-	-	1.500	-	-	-	-	-	1,500
Total:	-	-	1,500	-	-	-	-	-	1.500

O&M Impacts: